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Women / XS / Jr A
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Johanna Heine983
Head Over Heels

8.850 9.300 9.1509.625 36.925
9T 3 1 2 1 

1 

Julissa Matadamas984
Gymtowne

9.100 9.100 9.4009.275 36.875
4 10T 5 1 2 

2 

Nataly Neves990
Gymtowne

9.125 9.375 8.9259.350 36.775
3 1 4 7 3 

3 

Michelle Gonzalez220
Bayshore Elite

9.025 9.325 8.7259.450 36.525
6 2 2 13T 4 

4 

Elise Hackenberg973
Gymtowne

9.050 9.025 9.1009.100 36.275
5 12T 10 3 5 

5 

Julissa Brucker971
Gymnastics Zone

9.000 9.175 8.8509.050 36.075
7 5T 11 10 6 

6 

Rachael Young974
West Coast

8.850 9.150 8.8259.225 36.050
9T 7T 6 11T 7 

7 

Stephanie Esquivel978
Dream Xtreme

9.300 8.375 8.8259.375 35.875
1 20 3 11T 8 

8 

Ava Pisani210
Bayshore Elite

8.500 9.250 9.0508.875 35.675
17 4 13 4T 9 

9 

Ariana De Vera979
North Bay

8.900 8.525 9.0509.175 35.650
8 19 8 4T 10 

10 

Olivia Zanni989
Flip2It

9.225 9.025 8.4758.450 35.175
2 12T 22 20 11 

11 

Elise Madier972
West Valley

8.600 8.725 8.5759.200 35.100
15 18 7 18 12T

12T

Alexandra Mull991
West Valley

8.800 9.175 8.4008.725 35.100
11 5T 16 21T 12T

12T

Cierra Lucero988
Dream Xtreme

8.650 8.900 8.4009.125 35.075
13 16T 9 21T 14 

14 

B'elanna Pho986
CSC Great Oaks

8.400 8.975 9.0258.600 35.000
18 14 20T 6 15 

15 

Daphne Siemons992
Golden Bear

8.375 9.125 8.7258.650 34.875
19 9 18T 13T 16 

16 

Emma Chu987
American Gymnastics

8.300 8.925 8.6259.000 34.850
20T 15 12 16 17 

17 

Katelyn Jackson981
CSC Great Oaks

8.275 8.900 8.9008.750 34.825
22 16T 15 8T 18 

18 

Christine Caufield970
Accel

8.550 8.250 8.9008.600 34.300
16 25 20T 8T 19 

19 

Kylie Kronthal223
Bayshore Elite

8.700 8.275 8.7258.400 34.100
12 24 24 13T 20 

20 

Madeline Grier976
West Valley

8.000 9.100 8.5258.350 33.975
25 10T 25 19 21 

21 

Reva Dalmia975
CSC Great Oaks

8.075 8.350 8.6008.675 33.700
24 21T 17 17 22 

22 

Jadzia Pho985
CSC Great Oaks

8.625 8.350 8.0758.300 33.350
14 21T 26 24 23 

23 

Skyler Taaffe982
Marin Elite

8.125 8.350 8.0508.800 33.325
23 21T 14 25 24 

24 
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Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Alana Lee980
Head Over Heels

8.300 9.150 7.2008.650 33.300
20T 7T 18T 26 25 

25 

Kiana Ainoa969
CSC Cambrianna

7.500 8.200 8.3258.425 32.450
26 26 23 23 26 

26 
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